
Deconectari programate Donduseni - 02.10.2023-08.10.2023

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-10-02
08:00:00

2023-10-02
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT444CCR17F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-02
08:00:00

2023-10-02
16:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT125CCR1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-02
08:00:00

2023-10-02
16:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT126CCR1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-02
08:00:00

2023-10-02
16:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT127CCR1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-02
08:00:00

2023-10-02
16:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT92CCR1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-02
08:00:00

2023-10-02
16:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT128CCR2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-02
08:00:00

2023-10-02
16:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT483CCR2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-10-02
08:00:00

2023-10-02
21:00:00

S.BRICENI PT46CLM10 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-03
08:00:00

2023-10-03
21:00:00

S.BRICENI PT46CLM10 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-03
08:00:00

2023-10-03
16:00:00

S.PLOP PT481DN5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-10-03
08:00:00

2023-10-03
16:00:00

S.CODRENII NOI PT143TR17F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-04
08:00:00

2023-10-04
21:00:00

S.BRICENI PT46CLM10 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-05
08:00:00

2023-10-05
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT292VS1F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-05
08:00:00

2023-10-05
21:00:00

S.BRICENI PT46CLM10 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-06
08:00:00

2023-10-06
16:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT107DN18
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-10-06
08:00:00

2023-10-06
21:00:00

S.BRICENI PT46CLM10 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-06
08:00:00

2023-10-06
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT299VS1F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-10-07
08:00:00

2023-10-07
21:00:00

S.BRICENI PT46CLM10 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV


